019
19-34
3105

105263
263~266
2662289
269-709
7091719
17192013
- 2013-2310
2310-2365
23652166
211662535
25352609
2609-2696

26962727

27272788
2788~2946

2946-3165
3165-3170
3170-3196
3196-3252
3252-3310
3310-3557
3557-3411
3411-3510
3510-h121
L121-L176

41764198
L198-}335
L335-01367
1367-4010
Lh10-L150
LL50-1501
h501-4565
156511620
L620-473h
17 34-0 840

OWNER ¢
FARM NAME:
LOCATION«

COUNTY e

The Pure 0il Company
Ste dJog Paper Gomoan VWEll Nq._lh

iFL—G-F ; ;(Drﬂt{;g:?ial.og)

Line of Section 10, TS5, R9W, about 12 miles
NE of Port St, Joe

Gulf

ELEVATION: 7.0' Grd., 21,0 DF

STARTED ¢

May 5,145

COMPLETED: June 10, 1945

DEPTH:
CASING+

DRILLER:
USE:
REMAREKS#

Rotary space

Surface sand and shale
Surface sand and shale
Sand and gravel

Hard =hale

Sand

Lime

Lime with hard streaks
Chalky lime

Lime with hard streaks
Sandy lime

Lime with hard streaks
Hard lime with strks sdy lime
Sandy lime

Sandy shale and lime wlth
streaks hard sand

Sandy shale and lime with
hard streaks

Hard iime

Hard sandy lime with strks
shale

Hard shale and lime

Hard sandy lime

Shale and lime o
Hard shale and lime

Shals and lime

Chalky lime

Hard shale and lime

Shale and lime

Shale and lime

Soft shale and lime with
streaks sand

Sandy shale

Shale and lime

Sand and sandy shale :
Brittle shalie with hard streaks
Brittle shale with streaks sand
Shale w/streaks sandy shale
Hard shale

Hard shale and lime

Hard brittle shale

Hard brittle shale

57961

101" of 20"; 293" of 13-3/8" and 1513' of

wg/gn

Company Tools
01l Test (Dry Hole)

176 samples beginning with 1' and ranging t
5796' recd. from the Pure Oil Co. by expre

L8L0-4863
11863-1869
4869-4878
L878-490L
L90k~1920
4920-L9hé
Loli6-4971
Lo71-497h
L97h-L978
1978-L982
4962-5007
50075009
5009-5013
5013-503k
5034-5040
50L0~5050
5050508k
508k4-5089
50895095
5095-5137
5137-5354

535)-5369
53695376
5376-5L01
5h01-5hhé
54L6-5168
s5h68-5l72
Sh72-5L75

- 5475-5L8k

5L8L=5533
5533-5561
£561-5576
55765589
5589-5598
55984560k
5604-56L5
56155653
56535676
56765695
5695=5701
5701-5737

Sand and sandy shale 7 13-4

Hard brittle shale
Sandy shale

Brittle and sandy shale
Sand and sandy shale
Hard brittle shale
Shale and lime '
Hard shale

Sandy shals

Sandy shale

Hard shale

Sand

Hard shale

Shale with streaks sand and lime
Hard shale

Brittls shale and lime streaks
Hard shale

Hard shale with streaks sand
Hard sandy lime

Hard shale

Broken formation = Hard shale,
sand with streaks sandy shale,

san
har

sandy lime with brittle shale.

Sandy shale
Hard shale
Sand
Hard
Firm
Hard
Firm
Hard
Firm
Hard
Hard
Hard
Firm
Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard
Sand
Hard
Sand

shale with sandy streaks,
sand

sandy shale

sand

sandy shale

gand

shale with brittle shale
shale with streaks brittle sh
shale w/strks hard sand -
sand

sandy lime

shale

shale w/streaks hard sand
shale

with sandy shale

shals

and shale



Paga 2

5737=5753 Hard shale
5753-5790 Sandy shale
5790-5796 Hard shale
5796  TOTAL DEPTH

W-1098
(Driller's Log)
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